
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

Spring 2017 Middle School Tennis Schedule  
 
 

  Day      Date                   Opponent              Site                       Time 
 
Monday  February 20  ACS MS InterTeam Scrimmage    HSU              2:00pm 
Thursday March 2  *Sweetwater MS Scrimmage                Sweetwater MS            3:00pm 
Thursday March 9  Brownwood MS Team Match                HSU              3:00pm 
Tuesday March 21  *Sweetwater MS Team Match      Sweetwater MS            3:00pm 
Thursday March 30  Albany/Hawley MS Scrimmage    HSU              3:00pm 
Tuesday April 4    Clark MS Team Match – AISD    Clack MS             3:00pm 
Monday April 10  Madison MS Team Match – AISD    Madison MS             3:00pm 
Friday  April 14    ACU College Match (watch and learn)  ACU             2:00pm 
Saturday April 22  AISD MS Tourney      Abilene – various sites        8:00am 
Thursday April 27  *Jim Ned MS Scrimmage     Jim Ned HS             3:00pm 
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